PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4205436

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FENG YU	12/25/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NINGBO YINZHOU SELF PHOTOELECTRON TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	QIANZHOU VILLAGE, ZHONGGONGMIAO TOWN, YINZHOU CENTER AREA
City:	NINGBO, ZHEJIANG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	315194

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	29589174		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charles ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484 OF GENERAL POST OFFICE

Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DANS-1614-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. HO
SIGNATURE:	/charles ho/
DATE SIGNED:	12/30/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed assignment DANS-1614-USDS (00565085)#page1.tif

PATENT 504158762 REEL: 040807 FRAME: 0983

		·			<u> </u>
ASSIGN	IMENT	- Patent App	lication	Docket Number:	DANS-1614-USDS
Whereas, the As	signor, cor	nprising the following	ng named inve	ntors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Feng Y	ı	ν	8	
made an inventi	on entitled:	STROBE LED L	<u>ENS</u>		
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of th	e United State	9S:	
was filed in	n the U.S. F	ntly herewith Patent and Tradema ation Serial No.:		······································	
<u></u>		Ningbo Yinzhou	Self Photoele	ctron Technology	Co., Ltd.
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country) Qianzhou Village, Zhonggongmiao Town, Yinzhou Center Area, Ningbo					ou Center Area, Ningbo
		China			
is desirous of ac obtained therefo		entire right, title an	d interest in a	nd to said invention	and the Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, a successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim p	00), and for Assignor, in assigns, that for said in riority based	other good and val tending to be legall e full and exclusive evention, including a d thereon, and all L	uable conside ly bound, here right, title and all divisions, co etters Patent,	ration, the receipt o by sells, assigns ar interest in and to s ontinuations, and co	ad transfers to Assignee, its aid invention, all applications ontinuations-in-part thereof, all to be obtained therefor,
		rrants that no assig would conflict with			mbrance has been or will be
a legal represen possession, rela thereto, to execu	tative there ting to the i ite all instru	of, to supply all info naking and practice iments proper to pa	ormation and e e of said invent atent the inven	evidence of which the lition, to testify in an tion in the United S	or its successors or assigns or the Assignor has knowledge or y legal proceeding relating tates of America and foreign carry out the intent of this
In witne	ss whereof,	this Assignment is	executed on t	he day indicated be	ilow.
	Typed o	Printed Name		Signature	Date
SIGNATURE	F	eng Yu	X Tu	Ja Tu Teng	x 2016.12.25
	Fe	eng Gao	X	2/3	× 2016.12.25

PATENT REEL: 040807 FRAME: 0984

{DANS-1614-USDS/00563816v1} RECORDED: 12/30/2016